r/g 3353u

TIME
06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:15
06:10-06:45

06:10-06:20

06:15-06:35
06:15-06:50
06:20-06:30
06:20-06:40
06:20-06:30
06:30-06:35
06:30-06:55
06:35-07:35
06:35-06:40
06:40-06:45
06:40-07:30
06:45-06:50
06:45-07:30
06:50-07:30
06:50-06:55
06:55-07:00
06:55-07:30
07:00-07:10
07:10-07:50

07:30-07:50

07:35-07:50
07:50-08:15
08:15-08:55
08:15-08:30
08:15-08:30
08:15-09:45
08:20-08:30

Form 24 for 09.03.2013
OBSTANOVKA. BA-CY and BUTC power ON/OFF

CREW
CDR

FE-2
FE-3
FE-4
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5,FE-6
FE-3

CDR,FE-2,
FE-4

FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-4
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-5
FE-4
FE-5
FE-3
FE-4
FE-3
FE-6
FE-2
FE-6
FE-2
FE-2

FE-3,FE-4,
FE-5,FE-6

CDR
CDR
FE-2
FE-4
FE-5
FE-3

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection. Laptop RS2(1) reboot

Morning inspection. SM INCC Test
Morning inspection

Morning inspection. RSS1, RSS2 restart
Reaction self-test

Reaction self-test

Morning inspection

Post-sleep

Shin volume measurement

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

MO-8. Setup

Body mass measurement
Post-sleep

SPRUT-2. Experiment run
Body mass measurement
Body mass measurement
Breakfast

Body mass measurement
Breakfast

Breakfast

Body mass measurement
Body mass measurement
Breakfast

MO-8. Closeout ops
Breakfast

Work prep

Breakfast
DPC (S-band)
Breakfast
Work prep

OBSTANOVKA. YKP-50 setup for JAKY2 test. Conference w/spec. (S-band)

ARED exercise
FMK deployment ops
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08:30-09:10
08:30-09:10
08:30-08:40
08:30-08:40
08:40-09:10
08:55-09:10

09:10-09:40

09:10-09:20

09:10-10:10
09:20-10:30

09:40-09:50

09:45-10:00
09:50-10:05
10:00-10:20
10:05-11:05
10:10-11:10
10:10-10:25
10:10-10:25
10:20-10:50
10:25-10:55
10:40-11:05
10:50-11:20
10:55-11:40
11:05-11:25
11:15-12:45
11:20-11:50
11:25-11:35
11:35-11:45
11:40-11:50
11:45-12:15
11:50-12:20
11:50-12:40
12:15-12:45
12:30-12:50
12:40-12:50

12:45-13:45

12:50-13:50

13:45-15:05

FE-2
FE-3
FE-4
FE-6
FE-6
CDR
CDR,FE-2,
FE-3
FE-4

FE-6
FE-4

CDR,FE-2,
FE-3

FE-5
CDR
FE-3
FE-2
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-3
FE-5, FE-6
FE-4
FE-3
FE-5, FE-6
FE-4
CDR,FE-2
FE-3
FE-4
FE-4
FE-5, FE-6
FE-4
FE-3
FE-5, FE-6
FE-4
FE-3
FE-5, FE-6

CDR,FE-2,
FE-4

FE-3,FE-5,
FE-6

CDR,FE-2,

COX maintenance

CBEF — Micro-G and 1G retrieval from thermostat

On MCC Go OBSTANOVKA. Connector mating. Conference w/spec. (S-band)
IBALL — camcorder setup

IBALL — equipment activation

Work prep

Kentauvr fitting
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OBSTANOVKA. Voltage measurement (ECCDR5-32 feeder 31 c/o0). Conference

w/spec. (S-band)

T2 exercise

VELO Day 2 exercise

Kentavr PMC (S-band)

PMC

Time to prepare for return to Earth
Sampling into GSC container
Bb-2 Day 2 exercise

T2 Day 3 exercise

PPC

ASIAN SEED - video recording

EMCS — RBLSS R&R

Crew prep for HTV undocking

Sound recording using EARQ software

Smoke detector transfer from HTV and stowage

HTV undocking OBT

CBO-3B water sampling into ROS beverage packs

Prepare Soyuz-708 returnable and disposable cargo

ISS SERVIR environment and visualization system research

On MCC Go OBSTANOVKA. Connector mating. Conference w/spec. (S-band)
OBSTANOVKA. Closeout ops. Conference w/spec. (S-band)
Review of HTV4 undocking reminders

BPIM-M water sampling into ROS beverage packs

BCAT — documents and video review

Robotics OBT, HTV undocking skill refresher

KAB sampling from CPB-K2M till ®I'C into Russian samplers — start
EMCS — water pump line installation

ROBOT OBT review

Midday meal

Midday meal

Symbolic activity



13:50-14:10

14:10-14:25
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:40
14:40-14:50
14:40-16:05
15:05-16:05
15:05-15:20

15:05-17:05

15:15-16:45
15:20-15:50
15:50-16:10
16:05-18:05
16:10-16:25
16:10-17:10
16:25-17:10
16:45-17:45
17:05-17:20
17:10-18:40
17:10-18:40
17:20-18:40
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:10
18:05-18:20
18:15-18:40
18:40-19:05
19:05-19:30
19:30-19:50
19:50-21:30
19:50-21:15
19:50-21:25
21:15-21:30
21:25-21:30
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

FE-4

FE-3,FE-5,
FE-6

FE-3
FE-5
FE-3,FE-5
FE-3
FE-5,FE-6
CDR
FE-2

FE-4

FE-3
FE-2
FE-2
FE-5,FE-6
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-3
FE-4
CDR
FE-2
FE-4
FE-3
FE-3
FE-6
FE-3

CDR,FE-2,
FE-3

FE-4
FE-5,FE-6
FE-4
FE-5
FE-6

CDR,FE-2,
FE-4
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Symbolic activity

JSL router setup

HTV - PEPs teardown

HTV - hatch closure

Monthly T2 inspection

HTV — sealed cargo compartment power cable de-mating
Prepare Soyuz-708 returnable and disposable cargo
PMC (S+Ku-band)

ROS-USOS nominal comm setup c/o. ISS ROS nominal network configuration
recovery. BRI clean-up. Conference w/spec. (S-band)

ARED exercise

Harmful components measurement using CMS in SM
IMS update

Node 2 CBM nadir module CPA installation

PMC (S+Ku-band)

Time to prepare for return to Earth

Time to prepare for return to Earth

CEVIS exercise

PMC (S+Ku-band)

b[l-2 Day 3 exercise

VELO Day 2 exercise

ARED exercise

JSL router setup

CUP RWS DCP power up in preparation to HTV departure
PPC

Evening work prep

DPC (S-band)

JSL router setup
Crew conference with the astronaut team

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

BAR. Piren charge up — start

Reaction self-test

Reaction self-test

Sleep

Prepare reports for Roskosmos web-site
EKON-M. Observation and photography
URAGAN. Observation and photography



CDR,FE-2 Prepare personal data on SSC for crew return
Notes:
1. Window shutter #9 opening will be at crew discretion and report to MCC

2. Refer to OSTP for the missing USOS activity links

3. Pre-sleep: evening meal, food preparation, evening hygiene

4. Russian crew shall use US exercisers in strict compliance with F24 or OSTPV.

5. 12:00-14:00 possible short audio and data outages, as well as OSTPV service

End of r/g
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